
HIV/AIDS Cases among Male Adolescents 
and Young Adults, by Transmission Category 

2003–2006—33 States

Male-to-male sexual contact
Injection drug use (IDU)

High-risk heterosexual contact*
Other/not identified †

Total

2,286
146

100

277
9

2,817

%

81
5

4

10
<1

100

NN
13–19 years 20–24 years

7,756
645

454

1,013
20

%

78
7

5

10
<1

100

Transmission 

9,888

Male-to-male sexual contact 
and IDU

Note. Data include persons with a diagnosis of HIV infection regardless of AIDS status at diagnosis.  
Data from 33 states with confidential name-based HIV infection reporting since at least 2003. 
Data have been adjusted for reporting delays.
*Heterosexual contact with a person known to have, or to be at high risk for, HIV infection.
†Includes hemophilia, blood transfusion, perinatal exposure, and risk factor not reported or not identified.

 

Presentation Notes�
From 2003 through 2006, the majority of HIV/AIDS cases among adolescent and young adult males were attributed to male-to-male sexual contact.
The following 33 states have had laws or regulations requiring confidential name-based HIV infection surveillance since at least 2003: Alabama, Alaska, Arizona, Arkansas, Colorado, Florida, Idaho, Indiana, Iowa, Kansas, Louisiana, Michigan, Minnesota, Mississippi, Missouri, Nebraska, Nevada, New Jersey, New Mexico, New York, North Carolina, North Dakota, Ohio, Oklahoma, South Carolina, South Dakota, Tennessee, Texas, Utah, Virginia, West Virginia, Wisconsin, and Wyoming.�




