HIV/AIDS Cases among Male Adolescents and Young Adults, by Transmission Category 2003–2006—33 States

	13–19 years		20–24 years	
Transmission	N	<u></u> %	N	%
Male-to-male sexual contact	2,286	81	7,756	78
Injection drug use (IDU)	146	5	645	7
Male-to-male sexual contact and IDU	100	4	454	5
High-risk heterosexual contact*	277	10	1,013	10
Other/not identified †	9	<1	20	<1
Total	2,817	100	9,888	100

Note. Data include persons with a diagnosis of HIV infection regardless of AIDS status at diagnosis.

Data from 33 states with confidential name-based HIV infection reporting since at least 2003.

Data have been adjusted for reporting delays.



^{*}Heterosexual contact with a person known to have, or to be at high risk for, HIV infection. †Includes hemophilia, blood transfusion, perinatal exposure, and risk factor not reported or not identified.